Position

College President

Continuing Education President

Dean

Dean

Computer Business Tech
Contract-Ce

Esl Contract - Ce

Hosp/Culinary Art Contract Ce

Information Officer

VP, Administrative Services

Cna Contract - Ce

Special Projects Manager

Other Positions Held

Computer Bus Tech
Adjunct - Ce

Computer Bus Tech
Adjunct - Ce, Comp
Bus Tech N/C Adjunct-
Ce, Aebg Non Class
Adjunct Ce, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct Ce

Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct Ce, Esl Adjunct
- Ce, EsI N/C Adjunct -
Ce, Aebg Non Class
Adjunct Ce

Fashion Tech/Related
Adjunct-Ce, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct Ce,
Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct Ce, Fashion
N/C Adjunct-Ce, Aebg
Non Class Adjunct Ce,
Grant N/C Adjunct - Ce

Cna Adjunct - Ce,
Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct Ce, Aebg Non
Class Adjunct Ce

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

Total Wages

$258,413

$227,536

$164,383

$159,254

$140,460

$139,333

$129,538

$126,311

$124,009

$122,531

$117,897

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,262
$45,504
$43,227

$43,797

$39,245

$35,104

$31,988

$33,355

$48,477

$37,750

$25,865



Dean

Research/Planning Analyst

Dean

Computer Business Tech
Contract-Ce

Counselor Contract

College President

Cna Contract - Ce

Emeritus/Com Skill Contract Ce

Computer Business Tech
Contract-Ce

Esl Contract - Ce

Outreach Coordinator

Counselor Contract

Business Adjunct,

Computer Bus Tech
Adjunct - Ce, Comp
Bus Tech N/C Adjunct-
Ce, Aebg Non Class
Adjunct Ce, Special

Project Non Class

Adjunct, Grant N/C
Adjunct - Ce, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct Ce

Counselor Adjunct,
Academic Admin N/C

Adjunct Ce

Cna Adjunct - Ce

Emeritus Adjunct - Ce,
Academic Admin N/C

Adjunct Ce

Computer Bus Tech
Adjunct - Ce, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct Ce

Academic Admin N/C

Adjunct Ce, Esl Adjunct
- Ce, Esl N/C Adjunct -
Ce, Special Project N/C

Adj - Ce

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

$117,897

$115,277

$112,522

$112,362

$111,868

$111,552

$111,077

$105,467

$105,083

$103,028

$102,317

$102,116

$31,285

$37,984

$36,151

$36,080

$35,994

$22,484

$30,265

$29,450

$21,163

$34,838

$36,086

$34,904



Esl Contract - Ce

Web Designer

Esl Contract - Ce

Esl Contract - Ce

Cet Instruction Support Analyst

Exec Assistant To
President/Exec VC

Exec Assistant To
President/Exec VC
Curriculum Analyst

Esl Contract - Ce

Counselor Contract

Exec Assistant To
President/Exec VC

Accounting Supervisor

Utility Worker

Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce,
Esl Adjunct - Ce, Grant
N/C Adjunct - Ce

Esl Adjunct - Ce, Esl

N/C Adjunct - Ce, Aebg

Non Class Adjunct Ce,
Special Project N/C Adj
- Ce

Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct Ce, Esl Adjunct
- Ce, Aebg Non Class
Adjunct Ce

Academic Admin N/C
Adjunct Ce, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct Ce,
Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce,
Esl Adjunct - Ce, Aebg
Non Class Adjunct Ce

Ethnic Studies Adjunct,
Sssp Non Class
Adjunct, Sep Non Class
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

$100,480

$99,077

$98,915

$98,854

$97,870

$89,611

$86,317

$85,487

$82,221

$80,787

$78,502

$76,337

$73,168

$28,214

$33,059

$28,490

$34,237

$22,455

$21,220

$21,220

$30,298

$31,939

$16,777

$26,933

$9,990

$30,816



Counselor Contract Counselor Adjunct, San Diego Community College President'S Office $71,364 $13,612
Sssp Non Class District

Adjunct, Special Project

N/C Adj - Ce, Aebg

Non Class Adjunct Ce

Accounting Supervisor San Diego Community College President'S Office $65,645 $18,204
District
Administrative Technician San Diego Community College President'S Office $65,483 $24,981
District
Senior Secretary San Diego Community College President'S Office $65,385 $18,099
District
Accounting Technician San Diego Community College President'S Office $65,103 $30,603
District
Senior Accounting Technician San Diego Community College President'S Office $63,595 $17,894
District
Administrative Technician San Diego Community College President'S Office $62,538 $30,226
District
Senior Student Services San Diego Community College President'S Office $61,574 $24,420
Assistant District
Senior Clerical Assistant San Diego Community College President'S Office $60,045 $29,859
District
Senior Clerical Assistant San Diego Community College President'S Office $59,988 $17,347
District
Emeritus/Phys Ed Contract Ce  Academic Admin N/C  San Diego Community College President'S Office $58,343 $16,309
Adjunct Ce, Emeritus District
Health Ed Adjunct -Ce,
Aebg Non Class
Adjunct Ce
Student Services Assistant San Diego Community College President'S Office $57,235 $29,446
District
Research Associate San Diego Community College President'S Office $56,311 $16,807
District
Administrative Technician San Diego Community College President'S Office $49,607 $14,488
District
Senior Secretary San Diego Community College President'S Office $44,822 $25,888
District
Senior Clerical Assistant San Diego Community College President'S Office $43,547 $21,832

District



Senior Secretary

Business Office Support
Supervisor

Project Assistant

Clerical Assistant

Mil Tech Instruction Contract
Sd Cs

Graphic Artist/Photographer
Academic Admin N/C Adjunct
Ce

Graphic Artist/Photographer
Interdisc.Studies N/C Pro Rata
Senior Secretary
Administrative Technician
Network Assistant

Accounting Technician

Instructional Assistant

Aebg Non Class
Adjunct Ce

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

President'S Office

$42,871

$37,100

$36,631

$36,268

$31,901

$29,978

$27,822

$25,989

$20,205

$14,874

$14,237

$13,535

$7,033

$4,115

$27,350

$9,978

$1,341

$11,871

$4,085

$10,215

$0

$2,307

$0

$2,571

$4,342

$508

$1,802

$154



