Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
College President		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$258,413	\$50,262
Continuing Education President		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$227,536	\$45,504
Dean		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$164,383	\$43,227
Dean	Computer Bus Tech Adjunct - Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$159,254	\$43,797
Computer Business Tech Contract-Ce	Computer Bus Tech Adjunct - Ce, Comp Bus Tech N/C Adjunct- Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$140,460	\$39,245
Esl Contract - Ce	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Esl Adjunct - Ce, Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$139,333	\$35,104
Hosp/Culinary Art Contract Ce	Fashion Tech/Related Adjunct-Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Fashion N/C Adjunct-Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce, Grant N/C Adjunct - Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$129,538	\$31,988
Information Officer		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$126,311	\$33,355
VP, Administrative Services		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$124,009	\$48,477
Cna Contract - Ce	Cna Adjunct - Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$122,531	\$37,750
Special Projects Manager		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$117,897	\$25,865

Dean		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$117,897	\$31,285
Research/Planning Analyst		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$115,277	\$37,984
Dean		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$112,522	\$36,151
Computer Business Tech Contract-Ce	Business Adjunct, Computer Bus Tech Adjunct - Ce, Comp Bus Tech N/C Adjunct- Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce, Special Project Non Class Adjunct, Grant N/C Adjunct - Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$112,362	\$36,080
Counselor Contract	Counselor Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$111,868	\$35,994
College President		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$111,552	\$22,484
Cna Contract - Ce	Cna Adjunct - Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$111,077	\$30,265
Emeritus/Com Skill Contract Ce	Emeritus Adjunct - Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$105,467	\$29,450
Computer Business Tech Contract-Ce	Computer Bus Tech Adjunct - Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$105,083	\$21,163
Esl Contract - Ce	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Esl Adjunct - Ce, Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce, Special Project N/C Adj - Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$103,028	\$34,838
Outreach Coordinator		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$102,317	\$36,086
Counselor Contract		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$102,116	\$34,904

Esl Contract - Ce	Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce, Esl Adjunct - Ce, Grant N/C Adjunct - Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$100,480	\$28,214
Web Designer		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$99,077	\$33,059
Esl Contract - Ce	Esl Adjunct - Ce, Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce, Special Project N/C Adj - Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$98,915	\$28,490
Esl Contract - Ce	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Esl Adjunct - Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$98,854	\$34,237
Cet Instruction Support Analyst		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$97,870	\$22,455
Exec Assistant To President/Exec VC		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$89,611	\$21,220
Exec Assistant To President/Exec VC		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$86,317	\$21,220
Curriculum Analyst		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$85,487	\$30,298
Esl Contract - Ce	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Esl N/C Adjunct - Ce, Esl Adjunct - Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$82,221	\$31,939
Counselor Contract	Ethnic Studies Adjunct, Sssp Non Class Adjunct, Sep Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$80,787	\$16,777
Exec Assistant To President/Exec VC		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$78,502	\$26,933
Accounting Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$76,337	\$9,990
Utility Worker		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$73,168	\$30,816

Counselor Contract	Counselor Adjunct, Sssp Non Class Adjunct, Special Project N/C Adj - Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$71,364	\$13,612
Accounting Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$65,645	\$18,204
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$65,483	\$24,981
Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$65,385	\$18,099
Accounting Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$65,103	\$30,603
Senior Accounting Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$63,595	\$17,894
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$62,538	\$30,226
Senior Student Services Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$61,574	\$24,420
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$60,045	\$29,859
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$59,988	\$17,347
Emeritus/Phys Ed Contract Ce	Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce, Emeritus Health Ed Adjunct -Ce, Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$58,343	\$16,309
Student Services Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$57,235	\$29,446
Research Associate		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$56,311	\$16,807
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$49,607	\$14,488
Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$44,822	\$25,888
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$43,547	\$21,832

Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$42,871	\$27,350
Business Office Support Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$37,100	\$9,978
Project Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$36,631	\$1,341
Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$36,268	\$11,871
Mil Tech Instruction Contract Sd Cs		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$31,901	\$4,085
Graphic Artist/Photographer		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$29,978	\$10,215
Academic Admin N/C Adjunct Ce	Aebg Non Class Adjunct Ce	San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$27,822	\$0
Graphic Artist/Photographer		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$25,989	\$2,307
Interdisc.Studies N/C Pro Rata		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$20,205	\$0
Senior Secretary		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$14,874	\$2,571
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$14,237	\$4,342
Network Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$13,535	\$508
Accounting Technician		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$7,033	\$1,802
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	President'S Office	\$4,115	\$154